<
C
Precision Current
Measurements
Product Catalogue
2015
INDEX
C

Digital	Interfaces
Ethernet	10/100	Mbps	TCP-IP
USB	2.0
RS-232
Analog	Monitor	 ±10	V	(LEMO	connector)
Trigger	Inputs	 Digital	Interface	(soe-trigger)
TTL	5V	–	LVTTL	compaHble
Alarm	Output	 TTL	5V
Solid	State	Relay
Mechanical	Dimensions	(L	×	W	×	H)	 180	×	220	×	41	mm
OperaHng	Temperature	 0	…	40	°C
CT-BOX
also	for	1U	–	19’’	installa0on
< Current Transducers
Ordering	OpJons
WCTBOX100XAA	 CT-BOX-100	 100A	Current	Transducer	Digital	Box	with	Local	Display	and	Ethernet,	USB,	RS-232	CommunicaHon	Interfaces
WCTBOX150XAA	 CT-BOX-150	 200A	Current	Transducer	Digital	Box	with	Local	Display	and	Ethernet,	USB,	RS-232	CommunicaHon	Interfaces
WCTBOX200XAA	 CT-BOX-200	 200A	Current	Transducer	Digital	Box	with	Local	Display	and	Ethernet,	USB,	RS-232	CommunicaHon	Interfaces
WCTBOX300XAA	 CT-BOX-300	 300A	Current	Transducer	Digital	Box	with	Local	Display	and	Ethernet,	USB,	RS-232	CommunicaHon	Interfaces
WCTBOX400XAA	 CT-BOX-400	 400A	Current	Transducer	Digital	Box	with	Local	Display	and	Ethernet,	USB,	RS-232	CommunicaHon	Interfaces
WCTBOX600XAA	 CT-BOX-600	 600A	Current	Transducer	Digital	Box	with	Local	Display	and	Ethernet,	USB,	RS-232	CommunicaHon	Interfaces
WCTBOX1000XA	 CT-BOX-1000	 	1000A	Current	Transducer	Digital	Box	with	Local	Display	and	Ethernet,	USB,	RS-232	CommunicaHon	Interfaces
WCTBOXMBXAAA	 CT-BOX-MB	 CT-BOX	mounHng	brackets	for	1U	–	19”	cabinet	installaHon
WCTBOX1YXAAA	 CT-BOX-YC	 CT-BOX	In-House	Yearly	CalibraHon	Service	(<	0.01%	accuracy)
WCTBOXSICLXA	 CT-BOX-HAC	 CT-BOX	High-Accuracy	CalibraHon	Service	(<0.005%	accuracy)
Copyright	©	CAEN	ELS	d.o.o.	–	2015

•		Sensing	Element	in	CalibraHon	Systems
•		Biomedical	Devices
•		Test	&	Measurement	Setups
CT-PCB	Series
Commercially	available	versions	of
the	CT-13,	CT-26	and	CT-52	with
their	respecHve	“V”	voltage-output
versions	CT-13V,	CT-26V	and	CT-52V.
Due	to	the	excellent	characterisHcs,	the
CT	PCB	transducers	can	be	used
in	a	variety	of	calibraHon,	acceptance
tesHng	and	quality	control	applicaHons
in	industrial,	power	generaHon	and
automoHve	fields.
Ordering	OpJons
WCT13XAAAAAA	 CT-13 13A	Primary	Current	O-FLUCS,	PCB-MounHng
WCT26XAAAAAA	 CT-26 26A	Primary	Current	O-FLUCS,	PCB-MounHng
WCT52VXAAAAA	 CT-52	 52A	Primary	Current	O-FLUCS,	PCB-MounHng,
WCT13VXAAAAA	 CT-13V	 13A	Primary	Current	O-FLUCS,	PCB-MounHng,	Voltage-Output
WCT26VXAAAAA	 CT-26V	 26A	Primary	Current	O-FLUCS,	PCB-MounHng,	Voltage-Output
WCT52VXAAAAA	 CT-52V	 52A	Primary	Current	O-FLUCS,	PCB-MounHng,	Voltage-Output
0-FLUCS  Closed–Loop Technology
The CT-PCB current transducer series is based on the
CAEN ELS 0-FLUCS Closed-Loop Technology.

Linearity
<	5	ppm
<	15	ppm	(“V”-version)
InducHon	into	Primary	(typ.) 35	µV	(RMS)
ProtecHon	Signal Yes	-	Primary	Over-Current
Supply	Voltage	(±	6%) ±15	V
ConnecHons
DB-9	Connector	(“C”)
or
7-pin	type	(“P”)
Mechanical	(Outer)	Dimensions 45	×	57	×	75	mm
Primary	Conductor	Hole	Diameter	–	Ø	 16	mm
OperaHng	Temperatue	Range	 0…+50	°C
Maximum	Weight 250	g
Ordering	OpJons
WCT100CXAAAA	 CT-100-C 100	A	Primary	Current	0-FLUCS	,	DB-9	connector
WCT100PXAAAA	 CT-100-P 100	A	Primary	Current	0-FLUCS	,	7-pin	type	connecHons
WCT100VCXAAA	 CT-100V-C	 100	A	Primary	Current	0-FLUCS	,	DB-9	connector,	Voltage-Output
WCT100VPXAAA	 CT-100V-P	 100	A	Primary	Current	0-FLUCS	,	7-pin	type	connecHons,	Voltage-Output
WCT150CXAAAA	 CT-150-C 150	A	Primary	Current	0-FLUCS	,	DB-9	connector
WCT150PXAAAA	 CT-150-P 150	A	Primary	Current	0-FLUCS	,	7-pin	type	connecHons
WCT150VCXAAA	 CT-150V-C	 150	A	Primary	Current	0-FLUCS	,	DB-9	connector,	Voltage-Output
WCT150VPXAAA	 CT-150V-P	 150	A	Primary	Current	0-FLUCS	,	7-pin	type	connecHons,	Voltage-Output
0-FLUCS  Closed–Loop Technology
The CT-100 and CT-150 current transducer series is based
on the CAEN ELS 0-FLUCS Closed-Loop Technology.
< !

•		Biomedical	Devices
•		Nuclear	MagneHc	Resonance	(NMR)
•		Test	&	Measurement	Setups
transformers	are	the	standard
current-output	and	the	voltage-output
“V”	version.
Different	output	voltage	raHngs	–	e.g.
±2.5	V	or	±5	V	–	are	available	upon
request	for	a	minimum	quanHty
tesHng	and	quality	control	applicaHons
in	industrial,	power	generaHon	and
automoHve	fields.
Commercially	available	versions	of	the
CT-200/CT-300/CT-400	current
Ordering	OpJons
WCT200CXAAAA	 CT-200	 200	A	Primary	Current	0-FLUCS	,	DB-9	connector
WCT200VCXAAA	 CT-200V	 200	A	Primary	Current	0-FLUCS	,	DB-9	connector,	Voltage-Output
WCT300CXAAAA	 CT-300	 300	A	Primary	Current	0-FLUCS	,	DB-9	connector
WCT300VCXAAA	 CT-300V	 300	A	Primary	Current	0-FLUCS	,	DB-9	connector,	Voltage-Output
WCT400CXAAAA	 CT-400	 400	A	Primary	Current	0-FLUCS	,	DB-9	connector
WCT400VCXAAA	 CT-400V	 400	A	Primary	Current	0-FLUCS	,	DB-9	connector,	Voltage-Output
0-FLUCS  Closed–Loop Technology
The CT-200, CT-300 and CT-400 models are based on the
CAEN ELS 0-FLUCS Closed-Loop Technology.
< !

Voltage
Output
CT-600	/	CT-1000
the	standard	current-output	CT-600
and	CT-1000	and	the	voltage-output
version	CT-600V	and	CT-1000V.
Different	output	voltage	raHngs	–	e.g.
±2.5	V	or	±5	V	–	are	available	upon
request	for	a	minimum	quanHty.
acceptance	tesHng	and	quality	control
applicaHons	in	industrial,	power
generaHon	and	automoHve	fields.
Commercially	available	versions	of	the
CT-600	and	CT-1000	current	sensors	are
Ordering	OpJons
WCT600CAAAAA	 CT-600	 600	A	Primary	Current	0-FLUCS	,	DB-9	connector
WCT600VXAAAA	 CT-600V	 600	A	Primary	Current	0-FLUCS	,	DB-9	connector,	Voltage-Output
WCT1000XAAAA	 CT-1000	 1000	A	Primary	Current	0-FLUCS	,	DB-9	connector
WCT1000VXAAA	 CT-1000V	 1000	A	Primary	Current	0-FLUCS	,	DB-9	connector,	Voltage-Output
0-FLUCS  Closed–Loop Technology
The CT-200, CT-300 and CT-400 models are based on the
CAEN ELS 0-FLUCS Closed-Loop Technology.
< !